©All Rights Reserved                 1/18
SPECIFICATION
Product Model: K   D035C-3
Designed by R&D Checked by Quality Department
by Approved by
Approval by Customer
        OK
   NG，Problem survey:

 Revision Record 2
 Table Of Contents 3
1 Numbering System 4
2 General Information 4
3 External Dimensions 5
4 Interface Descrirtion 6
5 Absolute Maximum Ratings 7
6 Electrical Characteristics 7
7 Timing Characteristics 7
8 Backlight Charasterics 8
9 Optical Characteristics 9
10 Reliability Test Conditions And Methods 10
11 Inspection Standard 11
12 Handling Precautions 12
13 Precaution For Use 13
14 Packing Method 14
Stock for Sale      Never End of Supply      No M.O.Q
常  备  库  存         永  不  停  产        支 持 小 量
SHENZHEN STARTEK ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
©All Rights Reserved                                     4/18
1. Numbering System
2. General Information
ITEM STANDARD VALUES UNITS
LCD type 3.5’’TFT --
Dot arrangement 320(RGB)×240 dots
Color filter array RGB vertical stripe --
Display mode TN / Transmissive / Normally White --
Viewing Direction 6 o’clock --
Driver IC SSD2119 --
Module size 78.10(W)×64.90(H)×3.25(T) mm
Active area 70.08(W)×52.56(H) mm
Dot pitch 0.219(W)×0.219(H) mm
Interface
4-lines_8bit / 3-lines_9bit SPI
8-/ 9-/16-/18-bit 6800/8080-series system interface
6-/9-/16-/18-bit RGB interface
--
Operating temperature -20 ~ +70 ℃
Storage temperature -30 ~ +80 ℃
Back Light 6 White LED --
Weight TBD g
Stock for Sale      Never End of Supply      No M.O.Q
常  备  库  存         永  不  停  产        支 持 小 量
SHENZHEN STARTEK ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
©All Rights Reserved                                     5/18
3. External Dimensions
名
  称
张
沛
文
3.25±0.2
1.0 Max
3.5±0.3
25.5±0.2